
Régionale 5 couleurs Vitrival
Vitrival 4.3.2023

Pégase CO

Dominique STAS
ASUB
Circuit : H:Noir Long
Distance : 7900m (Dénivelé 130m)
Temps : 1:34:22 (11'57"/km)

7/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Vincent SILLIEN 1:03:36
2. Guillaume BAURET 1:09:19
3. Jean-Philippe LOVENS 1:22:47

1. 186 00:01:52 194m 9'37"/km
2. 207 00:00:51 00:02:43 110m 7'44"/km
3. 206 00:05:06 00:07:49 584m 8'44"/km
4. 199 00:03:07 00:10:56 272m 11'27"/km
5. 187 00:03:37 00:14:33 360m 10'03"/km
6. 176 00:03:06 00:17:39 221m 14'02"/km
7. 206 00:03:18 00:20:57 152m 21'43"/km
8. 197 00:04:43 00:25:40 493m 9'34"/km
9. 185 00:01:30 00:27:10 160m 9'23"/km

10. 167 00:03:02 00:30:12 232m 13'04"/km
11. 194 00:01:27 00:31:39 105m 13'49"/km
12. 172 00:02:47 00:34:26 298m 9'20"/km
13. 166 00:01:22 00:35:48 123m 11'07"/km
14. 196 00:07:10 00:42:58 621m 11'32"/km
15. 192 00:02:26 00:45:24 219m 11'07"/km
16. 193 00:02:30 00:47:54 202m 12'23"/km
17. 191 00:05:28 00:53:22 368m 14'51"/km
18. 190 00:09:40 01:03:02 971m 9'57"/km
19. 173 00:05:56 01:08:58 585m 10'09"/km
20. 204 00:01:27 01:10:25 164m 8'50"/km
21. 202 00:06:32 01:16:57 540m 12'06"/km
22. 201 00:04:37 01:21:34 166m 27'49"/km
23. 169 00:04:15 01:25:49 145m 29'19"/km
24. 171 00:02:50 01:28:39 123m 23'02"/km
25. 170 00:02:39 01:31:18 179m 14'48"/km
26. 198 00:01:36 01:32:54 143m 11'11"/km
27. 200 00:01:01 01:33:55 90m 11'18"/km
28. 999 00:00:27 01:34:22 87m 5'10"/km
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